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WHO WE ARE
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(Global

MMGY Digital Spring Grifco Hills Balfour

Flagship Integrated European Content UK-Based International PR and Marketing Communications
Marketing Communications and Media Services Luxury Travel & Lifestyle PR in Europe and Middle East

Myriad NJF Ophir Travel Intelligence

International Destination North American PR, Social and UK-Based Travel, Hospitality and Research, Data and Insights Exclusively
Representation in North America Experiential Marketing Lifestyle PR for the Travel and Tourism Industry
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INTEREST IN VISITING

CARIBBEAN DESTINATIONS
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INTEREST IN VISITING
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U.S. TRAVEL

ASSOCIATTION?®

Travel Intentions Pulse Survey (TIPS):

Impact of COVID-19
KEY FINDINGS — Wave IV — May 1-6, 2020

Research and analysis
conducted by:

VIV Travel
©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global (c)Y Intelhgence




TIPS: IMPACT OF COVID-19

The U.S. Travel Association has engaged MMGY to
conduct an ongoing survey to monitor the impact of
COVID-19 on U.S. travelers. The online survey designed
and analyzed by MMGY Travel Intelligence is conducted
bi-weekly among 1,200 U.S. residents who have taken
an overnight trip for either business or leisure in the
past 12 months. The maximum error at the 95% level of
confidence for a sample of 1,200 is +/- 2.83%.

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence ©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global



Respondent Demographics

Added 4/24

Children in

Gender Marital Status

47% 52%

Male

69%

31%

Under age 18

22%
7%
.. [

Single

1% 0%

Prefer not Married

to answer

5/8
n=1,200

Trans-
gender

m4/24
n=1,200

Female Living

w/partner

m3/27
n=1,200

m4/11
n=1,200

m3/27
n=1,200

m3/27 m4/11

n=1,200

m4/11
n=1,200

m4/24
n=1,200

5/8
n=1,200

Age Employment Status

70%

29%

3%
e T E—

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Employed Not Employed

m3/27
n=1,200

m4/11
n=1,200

m4a/24
n=1,200

5/8
n=1,200

m3/27
n=1,200

m4/11
n=1,200

m4/24
n=1,200

5/8

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence

n=1,200

Retired

n=1,200

Household Income

Household

42%

N /ll
(o]
me BT EEC WO

<$25k $25k- $55k- $75k- $100k+
554,999 - $74,999 599,999

m3/27
n=1,200

m4/11
n=1,200

m4/24
n=1,200

5/8

g2 n=1,200

n=1,200

5/8
n=1,200

Political Affiliation™

36%
: 28% e

2%

Prefer not
to answer

Democrat Indepen- Republican None

dent

W 4/24
n=1,200

5/8
n=1,200

©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global




Many Travelers Had Travel-Related Events Planned
Prior to the Arrival of COVID-19

*Question added 4/11

Travel Booked Prior to COVID-19 Events Booked Prior to COVID-19

Domestic flight

Bars/restaurants
Hotel/resort reservation

Vacation

Celebrations
International flight
17%
Live sporting event 16%
18%
20%

Conference/convention Live music concert 18%
18%

Rental car reservation

Vacation rental home

Ocean cruise
%

Live theatrical performance 12%
13%
15%
Theme/amusement park 13%
12%

Off-site business meeting

Group tour package

N
X

5/8 m4/24 m4/11
n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200

River cruise

USI

R
~
X

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence ©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global




Most Travelers Have Cancelled Rather Than
Postponed Travel-Related Plans

XOucshonsdded 4/11 Travel Booked Prior to COVID-19 Events Booked Prior to COVID-19

Hotel/resort reservation 4/11 64%
4/24 66%
5/8 64%

N
X

Domestic flight 4/11 61%
4/24
5/8 62%

Bars/restaurants 4/11 64%
4/24 65%

5/8 56%
Vacation 4/11 58%
4/24
5/8 58% Celebrations (weddings, reunions, etc.) 4/11 42%
4/24 41%

5/8 47%

International flight 4/11 47%
4/24
5/8 61%

Rental car reservation 4/11 60%
4/24 [
5/8 66%

Live sporting event 4/11 58%
4/24 64%

1 5/8 56%
Conference/convention 4/11 67%
4/24 73
5/8 65% Live music concert 4/11 56%
4/24 58%

5/8 54%

Ocean cruise 4/11 49%
4/24 55%
5/8 60%

Off-site business meeting 4/11 64%
4/24 64%
5/8 60%

Live theatrical performance 4/11 54%
4/24 69%
_ 5/8 63%
Vacation rental home 4/11 50%
4/24
5/8 49% Theme/amusement park 4/11 48%
4/24 43%

5/8 49%

Group tour package 4/11 45%
4/24 41%
5/8 41%

= S
d S : N (q N (4 ] N ) N 4 B
Ill gsd EEE !E@ GHE HEE

River cruise 4/11 44%
4/24 44%
5/8 39%

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence ©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global
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Likelihood of Taking A Domestic Trip For Either Leisure
or Business During Next Six Months Has Declined

Take a Domestic Leisure Trip
(% Top 2 Box; 5-point Scale)

39% » 38% 36%
(0}

m3/27 m4/11 m4/24 5/8
n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence

Take a Domestic Business Trip
(% Top 2 Box; 5-point Scale)

26%

21% 21% 1q9;

m3/27 m4/11 m4/24 5/8
n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200

©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global



Likelihood of Engaging In Most Travel-Related Activities
During Next Six Months Remains Unchanged

0 *Added 4/11
% Top 2 Box **Added 4/24

Transportation and Lodging Trip Type Events

0,
Travel by personal [ 6%  Take domestic leisure
car** trip

Visit a park (local, state,
national, etc.)**

32% Visit a bar/restaurant

Take a domestic 32% Take domestic business
Visit a beach™*

Take international

Stay in a hotel/resort . :
leisure trip

Attend a live sporting
event

Stay in a vacation Take international
home/condo business trip

; _ Attend an off-site business 16%0
Take an international ‘7

flight Take a group tour ‘ meeting Coe
Attend a live theater 61°/§%

performance 6% 0

Attend a live concert

Travel by train/rail Ocean cruise* 9
Attend a conference or _1%?

convention - 1

Travel by bus River Cruise* Visit a theme/amustement
park

5/8 m4/24 m4/11 m3/27
n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence ©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global




Travelers <b0 Years Of Age Expected to be Most
Engaged in Travel Activities During Next Six Months

o) *Added 4/11
% Top 2 Box **Added 4/24
m 5/8 Age 18-34 (n=228) m 5/8 Age 35-49 (n=287) 5/8 Age 50-64 (n=325) 5/8 Age 65+ (n=360)

Transportation & Lodging Trip Type Events

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence . ©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global




Slowing the Spread of COVID-19 Remains Most Impactful
Consideration in Making Future Travel Decisions

% Top 2 Box among all travelers *Added 4/24

Impact on Taking a Leisure Trip Impact on Taking a Business Trip

80
: inU.S. % 43%,
Edown ol Rl BTSSPl S T _ %’%: Slowdown of COVID-19 spread in U.S. _4§ 8
Slowdounof cov-13 wordwide | 5% | 3t

% Slowdown of COVID-19 worldwide _ %ry
= coc reducing sk advisory lovel |t
Easing of state/local health department guidelines* ey 40% 2

Easing of state/local health department guidelines* 44%

0,
. . . . 53(y
cesing of domestic ravel restricions | 1, > . . s S
(]

Easing of domestic travel restrictions

39%
Availability of flights to destinations interested in visiting _%b%)ty S
% P Easing of international travel restrictions = 3§%
0

A - I
' — o EEEVUR Concerns for my job security
Concerns for personal financial situation dsﬁw 17

: . ’ et Availability of flights to destinations interested in visitin w‘y
Easing of international travel restrictions 0, 39% ¥ & & 35%

1%

2y,
Concerns for my job security E s traveldegh ;,3%
0 ; ; R 235
Availability of cruises to destinations interested in... & Conicerns fORiinancial health of employer . ﬁ%)

5/8 m4/24 m4/11 m3/27
n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200 n-1,200

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence ©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global




Personal Concern About Contracting COVID-19 Declined, Extreme
Concern About Others in the Household Remained the Same

For Myself

34% 39

32%
0%
27%
3903924% 23?2%4%25%
15%
13%13%
109
8% 8%
IS% 6%
4

1 Not at all B
Concerned Concerned

5 Extremely

m3/27 m4/11 m4/24 5/8
n=3.61 p=371 p=3.62 1=3.56
n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200 n=1,200

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence

For Others in My Household

40%

369
4984%

30%
%

26%27%28

20% 1o
8%‘9"7%
11%
9%, 9%
7%
-6% 6% .
5%
4%

3 4

1 Not at all 2 5 Extremely
Concerned Concerned

m3/27 m4/11 m4/11 5/8
n=3.83 p=392 u=376 wu=3.79
n=1,078 n=1,126 n=1,123  n=1,102

©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global




Three Out of Ten Travelers Laid Off or Had Salary Reduced,
One Out of Seven Now Working Reduced Hours

Question Added 5/8

Impact of COVID-19 on Employment

Working from home

Reduced hours

Working more hours

Reduced salary

Laid off with re-hire promise
Laid off without re-hire promise
No impact

Not employed prior to COVID-19

Source: MMGY Travel Intelligence ©2020 U.S. Travel Association, MMGY Global
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CORONAVIRUS

TRAVEL INTENTIONS AFTER PANDEMIC PASSES

Timing of Travel Booking After Pandemic Passes

|

35

mGenZ’ ®m Millennials mGen X Young Boomers Older Boomers Matures

30 29d

1

2525 2525

23bcdef

Will book travel Plan to wait at least one Plan to wait at least six Plan to wait at least one Do not plan to book a None of the above
immediately month months year vacation for a long time

a Denotes a statistically significant difference from Gen Z
x b Denotes a statistically significant difference from Millennials

MMé. Once the COVID-19 pandemic passes and fravel restrictions c Denotes a statistically significant difference from Gen X

[ )
are lifted, how quickly do you plan fo book a vacation or leisure tip? 'l'rn\lﬂ I | 0 "i n ™ 4 Denotes a statistically significant difference from Young Boomers 20
IHuvvli |

Base: Total Respondents e Denotes a statistically significant difference from Older Boomers
Source: MMGY Global, fravelhorizons, Wave I 2020 f Denotes a statistically significant difference from Matures



CORONAVIRUS

TRAVEL INTENTIONS AFTER PANDEMIC PASSES

Timing of Travel Booking After Pandemic Passes

m Less than $30,000Q

30 - ab a
28 280

26¢

24¢

m $30,000 - $49,999 m $50,000 - $99,999

$100,000 or more

27bcd

23bcd

20 -
169 164
15 A
10 -
5 -
0 -
Will book travel Plan to wait at least one Plan to wait at least six Plan to wait at least one Do not plan to book a None of the above
immediately month months year vacation for a long time
MMé. Once the COVID-19 pandemic passes and travel restrictions I l“ f a Denotes a statistically significant difference from less than $30,000
are lifted, how quickly do you plan to book a vacation or leisure fripg rn\lﬂ I 0 nS b Denotes a statistically significant difference from $30,000 - $49,999
Base: Total Respondents IHiuvvlill c Denotes a stafistically significant difference from $50,000 - $99,999

Source: MMGY Global, tfravelhorizons, Wave I 2020

d Denotes a statistically significant difference from $100,000 or more



Chris Davidson

FO r more EVP, Insights & Strategy
InfOrma'Uon contact: MMGY Travel Intelligence

cdavidson@mmgyintel.com
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Thank You for Attending!

CHTA COVID-19 Resource Center:
caribbeanhotelandtourism.com/covid-19/

Next Week:
Marketing in the New Normal
Thursday, May 28, 2PM ET
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